
69
.6

2'

22
.0

0'
22

.0
0'

9+
00

10
+0

0

11
+0

0

12+00 13+00 14+00 15+00 16+00 17+00 18+00

19
+0

0
20

+0
0

21
+0

0

22+00 23+00 24+00 25+00

BLOCK 4

BLOCK 1

1

4 3 279 8 6 5

7

16
15

13
12

11

10 9 8 36 5 4 2

WRANGELL WAY
(54' ROW)

DEN
ALI W

AY
(54' RO

W
)

14

1

1

DEVELOPED
 DA# 2

1.70 AC

DEVELOPED
 DA# 1
0.50 AC

V V V V V V V V V V V

16+00

V V V V V V V V V V

C
iv

il 
En

gi
ne

er
in

g 
- E

nt
itl

em
en

ts
 - 

Su
rv

ey
in

g/
M

ap
pi

ng
74

01
 B

. H
ig

hw
ay

 7
1 

W
, S

ui
te

 1
60

A
us

tin
, T

ex
as

 7
87

35
, P

ho
ne

: (
51

2)
-5

83
-2

60
0

w
w

w
.d

ou
ce

te
ng

in
ee

rs
.c

om
Fi

rm
 R

eg
ist

ra
tio

n 
N

um
be

r: 
39

37

RO
B 

SH
EL

TO
N

FU
LL

 B
U

IL
D 

EX
HI

BI
T 

- O
PT

IO
N

 3

1

Scale: As Noted

N

0

(IN FEET)

20 402010

GRAPHIC SCALE 1"=40'

30.98'

EXISTING 10' CURB
INLET 85 FT TO THE EAST

N

1050

(IN FEET)
GRAPHIC SCALE 1"=10'

5 2.5

22.00'

PROPOSED STORM
SEWER HEADWALL

VALLEY GUTTER

CROSSWALK ACROSS
ROB SHELTON TO THV

4.50'

5' CURB OPENING WITH
STEEL PLATE. OPENING TO BE
PLACED DOWNSTREAM OF
EXISTING WASTEWATER
SYSTEM

11.5 FT WIDE DRAINAGE
CHANNEL ON BACK OF

LOTS

11.5 FT WIDE DRAINAGE
CHANNEL ON BACK OF

LOTS

6" CURB

6" CURB

6" CURB

EXISTING DETENTION POND

SIDEWALK CAN POTENTIALLY BE
MOVED AWAY FROM CURB IF A

SHORT WALL IS USED TO TIE INTO
THE EXISTING POND BERM

STORM PIPE CROSSING
OVER EXISTING WW
PIPE

4.00'

2% SLOPE

60' R.O.W. ROB SHELTON OPTION 3
TYPICAL SECTION

N.T.S.

2% SLOPE

EXISTING CONCRETE SLOPE
PROTECTION TO BE REMOVED
AND EXISTING BOX CULVERT TO
BE EXTENDED

5.00' BIKE LAN
E

2.00' BU
FFER

15.00' TRAVEL LAN
E

BIKE TRAFFIC TO BE
ROUTED ONTO 10' PATH

DEDICATED
LEFT AND
RIGHT TURN

LAYDOWN CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
C:\pw_working\jake.helmburg\d0108826\1298-003 Rob Shelton Full Build Exhibit.dwg

AutoCAD SHX Text
Reviewed:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Designed:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project No.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/13/2022

AutoCAD SHX Text
JH

AutoCAD SHX Text
JBB

AutoCAD SHX Text
JH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CANNON RANCH DRIPPINGS SPRINGS, TX

AutoCAD SHX Text
1298-003

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
60' R.O.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
RIBBON CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD. CURB  & GUTTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
22' EXISTING ROADWAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
6' MEDIAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
4' SIDEWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD. CURB  & GUTTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD. CURB  & GUTTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
HMAC WITH BASE WITH 2' EXTENDED BASE BEYOND BACK OF CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
15' TRAVEL LANE

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING WASTEWATER (DEPTH VARIES)

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE: 60' R.O.W. MAJOR COLLECTOR IS PROPOSED TO MATCH EXISTING SECTION THAT WAS BUILT WITH TEXAS HERITAGE VILLAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
2' BUFFER

AutoCAD SHX Text
5' BIKELANE

AutoCAD SHX Text
22' PROPOSED ROADWAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
15' TRAVEL LANE

AutoCAD SHX Text
2' BUFFER

AutoCAD SHX Text
5' BIKELANE


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


